
BRULANT Cédric (59) NORD PAS DE CALAIS 1 8 1

GUYOT Paul (42) LOIRE 2 13 1

AUROUX Jérôme (04/05) PROVENCE 3 13 2

LOPEZ Sylvie (73) SAVOIE 4 1 2

ROUSSELOT Régis (94) ILE DE France 5 5 3

PERTUSA Roque (83) COTE D'AZUR 6 9 3

VILHON J-Paul (07) ARDECHE 7 13 4

NICOLE J-François (88) LORRAINE 8 9 4

CONSTANT Claude (01) AIN 9 2 5

RATIGNIER Cyril (69) RHONE 10 13 5

RENARD Marc (33) AQUITAINE 11 8 6

RUTIGLIANO Antoine (21) BOURGOGNE 12 13 6

TISON Bernard (02) PICARDIE 13 13 7

ROULLET Pierre (85) PAYS DE LA LOIRE 14 9 7

FAURE Thierry (38) ISERE 15 12 8

GENOUD Yves (74) HAUTE SAVOIE 16 10 8

MATHON Patrick (07) ARDECHE 17 8 9

SEULIN Hervé (71) SAONE ET LOIRE 18 13 9

GUILLOUT Gérard (87/23) LIMOUSIN 19 2 10

ROCHE Patrick (42) LOIRE 20 13 10

SONNEY Jean (39) FRANCHE COMTÉ 21 0 11

ROBERDEAU Gilles (86) POITOU 22 13 11

FAURE Philippe (26) DROME 23 7 12

REYNAUD Yannick (43) AUVERGNE 24 13 12

ARA Alain (12) MIDI PYRENÉES 25 7 13

FEUGIER J-Noel (38) ISERE 26 13 13

GUILLOT Laurent (01) AIN 27 8 14

CAMPILLO Patrick (34) LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 28 8 14

ARNOUX Lionel (26) DROME 29 11 15

HIDRA Mustapha (69) RHONE 30 9 15

DUMEZ François (36) CENTRE 31 11 16

AVISSE Bernard (27) NORMANDIE 32 8 16
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AUROUX Jérôme (04/05) PROVENCE 3 13 1

VILHON J-Paul (07) ARDECHE 7 5 1

RATIGNIER Cyril (69) RHONE 10 5 2

ROCHE Patrick (42) LOIRE 20 13 2

GENOUD Yves (74) HAUTE SAVOIE 16 2 3

DUMEZ François (36) CENTRE 31 13 3

SONNEY Jean (39) FRANCHE COMTÉ 21 13 4

ARA Alain (12) MIDI PYRENÉES 25 9 4

BRULANT Cédric (59) NORD PAS DE CALAIS 1 10 5

MATHON Patrick (07) ARDECHE 17 13 5

AVISSE Bernard (27) NORMANDIE 32 6 6

SEULIN Hervé (71) SAONE ET LOIRE 18 9 6

LOPEZ Sylvie (73) SAVOIE 4 12 7

RENARD Marc (33) AQUITAINE 11 11 7

GUILLOUT Gérard (87/23) LIMOUSIN 19 13 8

HIDRA Mustapha (69) RHONE 30 9 8

ROUSSELOT Régis (94) ILE DE France 5 10 9

RUTIGLIANO Antoine (21) BOURGOGNE 12 13 9

FAURE Philippe (26) DROME 23 13 10

CAMPILLO Patrick (34) LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 28 6 10

FEUGIER J-Noel (38) ISERE 26 13 11

ARNOUX Lionel (26) DROME 29 3 11

PERTUSA Roque (83) COTE D'AZUR 6 2 12

NICOLE J-François (88) LORRAINE 8 13 12

GUYOT Paul (42) LOIRE 2 7 13

GUILLOT Laurent (01) AIN 27 12 13

FAURE Thierry (38) ISERE 15 1 14

ROBERDEAU Gilles (86) POITOU 22 13 14

ROULLET Pierre (85) PAYS DE LA LOIRE 14 13 15

REYNAUD Yannick (43) AUVERGNE 24 12 15

CONSTANT Claude (01) AIN 9 13 16

TISON Bernard (02) PICARDIE 13 9 16
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